Date / Time

Feb 20, 2026
9:30 AM - 1:00 PM

Feb 21, 2026
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

9:00 AM - 5:00 PM

10:30 AM - 10:00 PM

Reservation Master Report
Lion's Town & Country Park

Facility

Lions Town & Country - Pavilion int
Pavilion

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFId 4 int

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFId 5 int

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFId 6 int

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFId 8 int

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFId 9 int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFid 1 int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 3

Lions Town & Country - Pavilion
Pavilion

Event

YVCS Park Day

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MALL 2026 Season

MALL 2026 Season

Birthday Party

Contact Information

Yosemite Valley Charter School
(Non-Profit)
Jillian Johnson

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera American Little League
(Non-Profit)
Olajuwoa Rodriguez

Madera American Little League
(Non-Profit)
Olajuwoa Rodriguez

Jessica Petersen

Permit#

6076

6179

6179

6179

6179

6179

6179

6179

6354

6354

6344



Feb 23, 2026
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Feb 24, 2026
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFId 1 int

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFId 8 int

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFId 9 int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFId 4 int

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFId 5 int

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFId 6 int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 3

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFId 9 int

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFid 8 int

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFid 1 int

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MALL 2026 Season

MALL 2026 Season

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera American Little League
(Non-Profit)
Olajuwoa Rodriguez

Madera American Little League
(Non-Profit)
Olajuwoa Rodriguez

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

6179

6179

6179

6179

6179

6179

6179

6354

6354

6179

6179

6179



4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Feb 25, 2026
2:15 PM - 4:00 PM

2:15 PM - 4:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFId 6 int

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFId 5 int

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFId 4 int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 3

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 3

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 4

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFid 1 int

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFIid 8 int

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFid 9 int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 7

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MALL 2026 Season

MALL 2026 Season

Madera Winter Intramural Sports

Madera Winter Intramural Sports

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera American Little League
(Non-Profit)
Olajuwoa Rodriguez

Madera American Little League
(Non-Profit)
Olajuwoa Rodriguez

Yosemite Valley Charter School
(Non-Profit)
Jillian Johnson

Yosemite Valley Charter School
(Non-Profit)
Jillian Johnson

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

6179

6179

6179

6179

6354

6354

6182

6182

6179

6179

6179

6179



4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

5:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFid 4 int

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFId 5 int

Lions Town & Country Park -
BallFId 6 int

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 3

Lions Town & Country Park - Ball
Field 2

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MNLL Spring League

MALL 2026 Season

MALL 2026 Season

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera National Little League
(Organization)
Chris Schoettler

Madera American Little League
(Non-Profit)
Olajuwoa Rodriguez

Madera American Little League
(Non-Profit)
Olajuwoa Rodriguez

6179

6179

6179

6354

6354



