

Reservation Master Report

Lion's Town & Country Park

Date / Time	Facility	Event	Contact Information	Permit#
Feb 20, 2026				
9:30 AM - 1:00 PM	Lions Town & Country - Pavilion int Pavilion	YVCS Park Day	Yosemite Valley Charter School (Non-Profit) Jillian Johnson	6076
Feb 21, 2026				
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 4 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 5 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 6 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 8 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 9 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 1 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MALL 2026 Season	Madera American Little League (Non-Profit) Olajuwoa Rodriguez	6354
9:00 AM - 5:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 3	MALL 2026 Season	Madera American Little League (Non-Profit) Olajuwoa Rodriguez	6354
10:30 AM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country - Pavilion Pavilion	Birthday Party	Jessica Petersen	6344

Feb 23, 2026	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 1 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM				
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 8 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 9 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 4 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 5 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 6 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MALL 2026 Season	Madera American Little League (Non-Profit) Olajuwoa Rodriguez	6354
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 3	MALL 2026 Season	Madera American Little League (Non-Profit) Olajuwoa Rodriguez	6354

Feb 24, 2026	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 9 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM				
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 8 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 1 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 6 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 5 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 4 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 3	MALL 2026 Season	Madera American Little League (Non-Profit) Olajuwoa Rodriguez	6354
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MALL 2026 Season	Madera American Little League (Non-Profit) Olajuwoa Rodriguez	6354
Feb 25, 2026				
2:15 PM - 4:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 3	Madera Winter Intramural Sports	Yosemite Valley Charter School (Non-Profit) Jillian Johnson	6182
2:15 PM - 4:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 4	Madera Winter Intramural Sports	Yosemite Valley Charter School (Non-Profit) Jillian Johnson	6182
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 1 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 8 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 9 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 7	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179

4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 4 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 5 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
4:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - BallFld 6 int	MNLL Spring League	Madera National Little League (Organization) Chris Schoettler	6179
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 3	MALL 2026 Season	Madera American Little League (Non-Profit) Olajuwoa Rodriguez	6354
5:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Lions Town & Country Park - Ball Field 2	MALL 2026 Season	Madera American Little League (Non-Profit) Olajuwoa Rodriguez	6354